RUNMAGEDDON JUNIOR WARSZAWA

Organizator:

Data: 2019-05-26
Miejsce: Warszawa
Dystans: 3 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

Extreme Events, Runmageddon

RUNMAGEDDON JUNIOR WARSZAWA, OPEN

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie

SOBIERAJSKI KRZYSZTOF
MISSALA MAGDA
KOSINSKI BARTOSZ
MISSALA ANDRZE)
KOWALSKI FILIP

BAK KACPER

ROZUM MICHAL

DUBAN ALEKSANDRA
DZIUDZIK SEWERYN
HER STANISLAW

KAZUCH OLAF

TRYKACZ BARTOSZ
SIKORSKI BARTEK
BARANOWSK| TYMOTEUSZ
KULAKOWSKI KONSTANTY
TRZCINSKI DAMIAN
KOSZOWSKI JAN

OSTYK-SYREWICZ GRZEGORZ
CHONDROKOSTAS MICHAL

GORZYNSKI KONRAD
TRYKACZ MIKOLA|
CHEEMICKI PIOTR
SIEMIATKOWSKI PIOTR
KRZAK KASPER
POGODA WOJCIECH
MALUS JAKUB
ZWOLINSKI WIKTOR
PAWLAK JULIA
£UCZAK BARTOSZ
TUSINSKA ZOSIA
FASZCZA MICHAL
GALAZKA MARCIN
KUZMINSKI KRZYSZTOF
GLOWINSKI PAWEL
LUBAS TYMOTEUSZ
KOWALSKA ANNA
MAZUR KAJETAN
WARYCH MICHAL
WILCZYNSKA JULIA
BOZYM NORBERT

SULEWSKI KAROL

MELNICKA PATRYCJA
PIECZYNSKI JAKUB

Nr
9136
9293
9274
9294
9174
9300
9105
9014
9060
9082
9339
9239
9039
9047
9002
9108
9265
9241
9189
9091
9312
9038
9156
9131
9213
9264
9120
9074
9176
9254
9209
9161
9325
9052
9096
9253
9107
9121
9215
9064
9061
9318
9199
9343
9290
9127

B4SPGRT

INTELMGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Klub M-scowos¢ Kraj Kat.
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET

OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET

OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN

OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET

OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET

OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET

OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET

OPEN MEZCZYZN

OPEN MEZCZYZN

OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN

)
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36

M 10
M11
M12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M18
M 19
M 20
M21
M 22
M23
M 24
M 25
K3

M 26
K4

M 27
M 28
M29
M 30
M31
K5

M 32
M 33
K6

M 34

M 35

K7
M 36

16:00
16:45
16:30
16:45
16:15
16:45
16:00
15:45
15:45
16:00
16:30
16:30
15:45
15:45
15:45
16:00
16:30
16:45
16:15
16:00
16:30
15:45
16:15
16:00
16:30
16:30
16:00
15:45
16:15
16:30
16:15
16:15
16:00
15:45
16:00
16:30
16:00
16:00
16:15
15:45
15:45
16:45
16:15
16:30
16:45
16:00

Netto
00:09:36.50
00:10:02.25
00:10:08.75
00:10:14.05
00:10:31.75
00:10:45.65
00:10:52.95
00:10:56.35
00:11:08.45
00:11:10.95
00:11:11.55
00:11:17.05
00:11:20.70
00:11:43.25
00:11:48.80
00:11:49.75
00:11:51.05
00:11:58.10
00:12:02.95
00:12:03.25
00:12:03.90
00:12:09.40
00:12:09.60
00:12:20.40
00:12:25.00
00:12:37.80
00:12:43.95
00:12:45.25
00:12:48.55
00:12:49.10
00:12:52.15
00:12:52.55
00:12:56.85
00:13:00.55
00:13:00.85
00:13:04.35
00:13:09.25
00:13:09.55
00:13:11.35
00:13:12.60
00:13:13.15
00:13:14.70
00:13:15.30
00:13:17.50
00:13:17.75
00:13:24.35

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
00:09:36.50
00:10:02.25
00:10:08.75
00:10:14.05
00:10:31.75
00:10:45.65
00:10:52.95
00:10:56.35
00:11:08.45
00:11:10.95
00:11:11.55
00:11:17.05
00:11:20.70
00:11:43.25
00:11:48.80
00:11:49.75
00:11:51.05
00:11:58.10
00:12:02.95
00:12:03.25
00:12:03.90
00:12:09.40
00:12:09.60
00:12:20.40
00:12:25.00
00:12:37.80
00:12:43.95
00:12:45.25
00:12:48.55
00:12:49.10
00:12:52.15
00:12:52.55
00:12:56.85
00:13:00.55
00:13:00.85
00:13:04.35
00:13:09.25
00:13:09.55
00:13:11.35
00:13:12.60
00:13:13.15
00:13:14.70
00:13:15.30
00:13:17.50
00:13:17.75
00:13:24.35

min/km

4:48
5:01
5:04
5:07
5:15
5:22
5:26
5:28
5:34
5:35
5:35
5:38
5:40
5:51
5:54
5:54
5:55
5:59
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:04
6:04
6:10
6:12
6:18
6:21
6:22
6:24
6:24
6:26
6:26
6:28
6:30
6:30
6:32
6:34
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:37
6:38
6:38
6:42

1/16

km/h

12,5

12
11.8
11.7
11.4
11.2

11

11
10.8
10.7
10.7
10.6
10.6
10.2
10.2
10.2
10.1



RUNMAGEDDON JUNIOR WARSZAWA, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103

Nazwisko i imie
CHOLEWA KAROL
FOKS JEREMI
PAWLAK WOJCIECH
TULA KAMILA
WITKOWSKA WIKTORIA
KRAKOWSKI MIKOLA)
BORZYMEK ALAN
HUTYRA PASCAL
OSTYK-SYREWICZ STANISLAW
SKRZECZANOWSKI WOJCIECH
KOWALSKI KACPER
SWIECKI STANISEAW
SENDEROWICZ KACPER
NADSTAWNY WIKTOR
CZERWINSKI HUBERT
ZWOLINSKA NASTAZJA
JAKUBOWSKI KACPER
STOLKER FILIP
KOSSAKOWSKI EDWARD
NYKA MILA
SZYMCZYK MACIEJ
OBREBSKA ZUZANNA
MALOCHA ADAM
STRADOWSKI ERYK
JABLONSKI IGOR
FETRAS FILIP
JOZEFACIUK MACIEJ
POPIEL KATARZYNA
CYLKOWSKI REMIGIUSZ
LESZCZYNSKI FILIP
LEWANDOWSKI KUBA
PALUSZEK JAKUB
BIERNACKI JAKUB
MAHAMEED VINCENT
ZAREMBA KATARZYNA
TOBIASZ MILOSZ
LESNIARA KAROL
SAMKO KACPER
CZARNECKA PATRYCJA
SZALKOWSKA KLAUDIA
SAMKO I1ZA
KACZANOWSKI ANTON
SZPYRKA ALEKSANDRA
LAPETA LAURA
GOLISZEWSKI BARTOSZ
CHOLEWA MAKSYMILIAN
GOLISZEWSKI MILOSZ
SZCZEPANSKA MAJA
TARKA ADRIAN
ADAMUS KRYSTIAN
LEWANDOWSKA BARBARA
MACKENTHUN TOMASZ
ORLOWSKI PIOTR
CIESLAR BEAZE)
KRAWCZYK NATALIA
TYCHANOWICZ-KOWAL ANTONI

Nr
9158
9237
9192
9141
9097
9246
9326
9164
9188
9050
9319
9138
9269
9258
9169
9073
9165
9053
9172
9124
9355
9109
9034
9198
9353
9235
9167
9045
9159
9180
9250
9261
9229
9182
9079
9272
9249
9095
9010
9204
9094
9104
9139
9351
9262
9157
9263
9270
9194
9168
9252
9065
9342
9234
9327
9243
9324

Klub

M-scowos¢

Kraj

Kat.
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN

M. kat

37
38
39
8

9

40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
10
50
51
52
11
53
12
54
55
56
57
58
13
59
60
14
61
62
63
15
64
65
66
16
17
18
67
19
20
68
69
70
21
71
72
22
73
74
75
23
76

K/M

M 37
M 38
M 39
K8

K9

M40
M 41
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
K10
M50
M 51
M52
K11
M 53
K12
M 54
M55
M 56
M 57
M58
K13
M 59
M 60
K14
M 61
M 62
M63
K15
M 64
M 65
M 66
K16
K17
K18
M 67
K19
K20
M 68
M 69
M 70
K21
M71
M 72
K22
M73
M 74
M 75
K23
M 76

Seria
16:15
16:30
16:15
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:00
16:15
16:15
15:45
16:45
16:00
16:30
16:30
16:15
16:15
16:15
15:45
16:15
16:00
16:30
16:00
15:45
16:15
16:30
16:30
16:15
15:45
16:15
16:15
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:15
15:45
16:30
16:30
16:45
16:30
16:15
16:45
16:00
16:00
16:30
16:30
16:15
16:30
16:30
16:15
16:15
16:30
15:45
16:45
16:30
15:45
16:30
16:00

Netto
00:13:28.15
00:13:32.80
00:13:34.45
00:13:36.65
00:13:37.75
00:13:43.85
00:13:44.70
00:13:49.00
00:13:56.10
00:13:56.10
00:14:03.40
00:14:03.85
00:14:08.60
00:14:10.10
00:14:16.60
00:14:16.90
00:14:17.05
00:14:17.95
00:14:18.35
00:14:19.85
00:14:23.35
00:14:23.35
00:14:23.40
00:14:24.30
00:14:25.00
00:14:36.30
00:14:36.40
00:14:41.45
00:14:42.25
00:14:44.90
00:14:45.35
00:14:45.90
00:14:45.95
00:14:50.90
00:14:51.95
00:14:53.40
00:14:56.45
00:14:59.35
00:15:00.25
00:15:00.85
00:15:04.55
00:15:04.85
00:15:07.35
00:15:08.70
00:15:11.10
00:15:13.60
00:15:15.05
00:15:15.85
00:15:22.95
00:15:25.95
00:15:34.80
00:15:37.75
00:15:39.70
00:15:40.45
00:15:41.45
00:15:42.15
00:15:44.65

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:13:28.15
00:13:32.80
00:13:34.45
00:13:36.65
00:13:37.75
00:13:43.85
00:13:44.70
00:13:49.00
00:13:56.10
00:13:56.10
00:14:03.40
00:14:03.85
00:14:08.60
00:14:10.10
00:14:16.60
00:14:16.90
00:14:17.05
00:14:17.95
00:14:18.35
00:14:19.85
00:14:23.35
00:14:23.35
00:14:23.40
00:14:24.30
00:14:25.00
00:14:36.30
00:14:36.40
00:14:41.45
00:14:42.25
00:14:44.90
00:14:45.35
00:14:45.90
00:14:45.95
00:14:50.90
00:14:51.95
00:14:53.40
00:14:56.45
00:14:59.35
00:15:00.25
00:15:00.85
00:15:04.55
00:15:04.85
00:15:07.35
00:15:08.70
00:15:11.10
00:15:13.60
00:15:15.05
00:15:15.85
00:15:22.95
00:15:25.95
00:15:34.80
00:15:37.75
00:15:39.70
00:15:40.45
00:15:41.45
00:15:42.15
00:15:44.65

min/km
6:44
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:48
6:51
6:52
6:54
6:58
6:58
7:01
7:01
7:04
7:05
7:08
7:08
7:08
7:08
7:09
7:09
7:11
7:11
7:11
7:12
7:12
7:18
7:18
7:20
7:21
7:22
7:22
7:22
7:22
7:25
7:25
7:26
7:28
7:29
7:30
7:30
7:32
7:32
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:37
7:41
7:42
7:47
7:48
7:49
7:50
7:50
7:51
7:52

2/16



RUNMAGEDDON JUNIOR WARSZAWA, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Nazwisko i imie
KARCZEWSKA KAROLINA
SZCZYGIEL JULIA

SLEDZINSKA BIANKA
CZARNECKI MACIE)

WARYCH TOMASZ
WIECKOWSKI ROBERT
MANN ALEKSANDRA
CZARNECKI MIKOLA]

LELEWSKA ZUZANNA
RYBINSKI STANISEAW
ZIENTALA MAKSYMILIAN
JAKUBOWSKI PATRYK
PECZEK SZYMON
MIZERSKA AMELIA
GORSKA JULIA

OLEDZKI WOJCIECH
SKALSKI JAN
NOWINA-KONOPKA STANISLAW
SZAREK NATALIA
MAJEWSKI ANTONI
ADAMSKI ANTEK
ROMANIUK JULIA
BIALOKOS DANIEL
WIERCZEWSKI IGOR
LAPINSKA ZOFIA
ADAMSKI MARCIN
PARCZALA ANTON
GLADYSZ MACIEK
BOGUSZ MICHAL
WOCH ANTONI

STUTKO ZUZIA
ZIELINSKA-CZERWIEC ZOFIA
JESIONEK MAKS
BONIECKI KACPER
SMOLARCZYK ALEKSANDER
KAMINSKI MATEUSZ
BOCIAN MAGDA
CEGIELKA MAJA
DZWONKOWSKI ALEKSANDER
LIS OLIWIA

LIS LAURA

ZAREMBA JEDRZE)
NOWAK TOMASZ
ZARCZYNSKA ZUZANNA
ZAREMBA HANNA
PERZYNSKA JULIA
OPACH STAS
HUDOWSKI JACEK
LOCHINA LUIZA

LECH NICOLE

ORLINSKI SZYMON
LEMIESZEWSKI ADRIAN

Nr
9028
9205
9332
9356
9282
9315
9328
9216
9257
9255
9283
9333
9248
9129
9276
9055
9044
9226
9225
9040
9049
9123
9017
9118
9085
9299
9153
9340
9178
9037
9191
9285
9316
9336
9054
9071
9211
9004
9197
9090
9230
9224
9083
9115
9114
9078
9186
9069
9077
9126
9187
9132
9033
9112
9041
9031
9352

Klub

M-scowos¢

Kraj

Kat.
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET

OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN

OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET

OPEN MEZCZYZN

OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN

M. kat
24
25

26
77

78
79
27
80

28
81
82
83
84
29

85
86
87
31
88
89
32
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
34
35
97
98
99
100
36
37
101
38
39
102
103
40
41
42
104
105
43
106
107

K/M
K24
K25
5
K26
M 77
6

7
M78
M79
K27
M 80

K28
M 81
M 82
M 83
M 84
K29
K30
M 85
M 86
M 87
K31
M 88
M 89
K32
M 90
M9I1l
K33
M 92
M93
M 94
M 95
M 96
K 34
K35
M 97
M98
M99
M 100
K36
K37
M 101
K38
K39
M 102
M 103
K 40
K41
K42
M 104
M 105
K43
M 106
M 107
M 108

Seria

15:45
16:15
16:30
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:30
16:45
16:30
16:30
16:00
16:30
15:45
15:45
16:30
16:30
15:45
16:15
16:00
15:45
16:00
16:00
16:45
16:15
16:30
16:15
15:45
16:15
16:45
16:45
16:30
16:45
15:45
16:15
15:45
16:15
16:00
16:30
16:30
16:00
16:15
16:15
16:00
16:15
15:45
16:00
16:00
16:15
16:00
15:45
16:00
15:45
15:45
16:30

Netto
00:15:47.90
00:15:50.65
00:15:53.95
00:15:55.75
00:15:58.20
00:16:02.85
00:16:03.60
00:16:03.65
00:16:09.85
00:16:13.30
00:16:14.25
00:16:16.05
00:16:16.15
00:16:19.10
00:16:21.65
00:16:22.85
00:16:26.60
00:16:34.90
00:16:43.45
00:16:49.25
00:16:49.65
00:16:54.95
00:17:05.35
00:17:05.65
00:17:08.45
00:17:15.60
00:17:18.65
00:17:20.55
00:17:22.00
00:17:22.25
00:17:22.55
00:17:23.15
00:17:24.00
00:17:26.15
00:17:26.60
00:17:28.30
00:17:31.65
00:17:34.45
00:17:36.75
00:17:38.95
00:17:42.95
00:17:43.85
00:17:44.80
00:17:44.95
00:17:48.35
00:17:49.45
00:17:50.75
00:17:54.10
00:17:54.25
00:17:58.80
00:17:59.70
00:18:00.65
00:18:02.00
00:18:03.75
00:18:08.35
00:18:09.85
00:18:11.30

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:15:47.90
00:15:50.65
00:15:53.95
00:15:55.75
00:15:58.20
00:16:02.85
00:16:03.60
00:16:03.65
00:16:09.85
00:16:13.30
00:16:14.25
00:16:16.05
00:16:16.15
00:16:19.10
00:16:21.65
00:16:22.85
00:16:26.60
00:16:34.90
00:16:43.45
00:16:49.25
00:16:49.65
00:16:54.95
00:17:05.35
00:17:05.65
00:17:08.45
00:17:15.60
00:17:18.65
00:17:20.55
00:17:22.00
00:17:22.25
00:17:22.55
00:17:23.15
00:17:24.00
00:17:26.15
00:17:26.60
00:17:28.30
00:17:31.65
00:17:34.45
00:17:36.75
00:17:38.95
00:17:42.95
00:17:43.85
00:17:44.80
00:17:44.95
00:17:48.35
00:17:49.45
00:17:50.75
00:17:54.10
00:17:54.25
00:17:58.80
00:17:59.70
00:18:00.65
00:18:02.00
00:18:03.75
00:18:08.35
00:18:09.85
00:18:11.30

min/km
7:53
7:55
7:56
7:57
7:59
8:01
8:01
8:01
8:04
8:06
8:07
8:08
8:08
8:09
8:10
8:11
8:13
8:17
8:21
8:24
8:24
8:27
8:32
8:32
8:34
8:37
8:39
8:40
8:41
8:41
8:41
8:41
8:42
8:43
8:43
8:44
8:45
8:47
8:48
8:49
8:51
8:51
8:52
8:52
8:54
8:54
8:55
8:57
8:57
8:59
8:59
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:04
9:04
9:05

3/16

km/h



RUNMAGEDDON JUNIOR WARSZAWA, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

201
202
203

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

Nazwisko i imie

BILINSKA MARCELINA

KOKOSZA MATEUSZ
JOZWIK JAKUB

PLICHTA NATALIA
BORS LENA

STYS NATALIA

DOBEK MIKOLA]
KORZEN PATRYCJA
KONOPKA KRYSTIAN
ORZECHOWSKI FABIAN
LESZCZYNSKI IGOR
SLIWKA ZOFIA
BARJASZ ZOFIA
PURZYCKA ANNA
FELIGA MARTYNA
FIGAT GABRIELA
ZAWORA ROZALIA
JAGIELLO ALEKSANDER
SLEZKIN SONIA
FIJALKOWSKA JAGODA
LESNIEWSKA ANIA

LAUREN KEVIN
SZTOMPKA AGATA
FORNALCZYK ZOSIA

GLINKA NIKODEM

GORKA MACIE)

BANASIAK MAJA
SZYMANSKA HANNA
ANDRYCHOWSKA AMELIA
OMELANIUK MICHAL
KURZAC ALEKSANDRA
JOZWIK ZUZANNA
LEWANDOWSKI JAKUB
ZIELINSKA ZUZA
JABLCZYNSKA WERONIKA
PAWLAK MARCEL

RANOSZ KAJA

MALKOWSKA LIDIA
JAROSZYNSKA ALEKSANDRA

BLICHARZ ZOSIA
CZARNECKI MICHAL

SUSKA KAMIL

STASIAK GRZEGORZ OLIVER
LATOSEK FILIP
TOMASZKIEWICZ STANISEAW
BARTKOWSKA WIKTORIA
GRANBERG NATALIA
STARON FRANCISZEK
BUDNA MAJA

SZYMANSKI TYMOTEUSZ
MILEWSKI MIKOLA]
MAJEWSKI FRANCISZEK
PIOREK WIKTORIA

Nr
9223
9338
9335
9026
9303
9100
9302
9160
9240
9128
9150
9181
9298
9220
9195
9162
9236
9310
9149
9051
9015
9251
9354
9030
9206
9093
9286
9222
9088
9101
9151
9260
9177
9024
9113
9072
9020
9221
9196
9183
9287
9317
9003
9009
9059
9301
9179
9058
9193
9098
9200
9155
9102
9185
9119
9106
9313

Klub

M-scowos¢

Kraj

Kat.
OPEN KOBIET

OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET

OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET

OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET

M. kat
44

109
110
45
46
47
111
48
112
113
114
49
50
51
52
53
54
115
55
56
57

116
58
59
117
118
60
61
62
119
63
64
120
65
66
121
67
68
69

70

122
123
124
125
126
71

127
73
128
129
130
74

K/M
K44
10
M 109
M 110
K45
K 46
K47
M 111
K 48
M 112
M 113
M 114
K 49
K50
K51
K52
K53
K54
M 115
K55
K56
K57
11
M 116
K58
K59
M 117
M 118
K 60
K61
K 62
M 119
K63
K 64
M 120
K 65
K 66
M 121
K67
K68
K 69
12
K70
M 122
M 123
M 124
M 125
M 126
K71
K72
M 127
K73
M 128
M 129
M 130
K74
13

Seria
16:30
16:30
16:15
15:45
16:45
16:00
16:45
16:15
16:30
16:00
16:15
16:15
16:45
16:30
16:15
16:15
16:30
16:45
16:15
15:45
15:45
16:30
16:45
15:45
16:15
16:00
16:45
16:30
16:00
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:15
15:45
16:00
15:45
15:45
16:30
16:15
16:15
16:45
16:45
15:45
16:30
15:45
16:45
16:15
15:45
16:15
16:00
16:15
16:15
16:00
16:15
16:00
16:00
16:45

Netto
00:18:13.05
00:18:13.45
00:18:14.50
00:18:14.55
00:18:15.30
00:18:15.60
00:18:17.25
00:18:20.25
00:18:22.10
00:18:22.10
00:18:25.30
00:18:28.20
00:18:28.80
00:18:30.35
00:18:30.50
00:18:32.10
00:18:34.85
00:18:35.15
00:18:38.90
00:18:41.95
00:18:45.90
00:18:47.75
00:18:52.15
00:18:53.00
00:18:53.10
00:18:54.05
00:18:54.30
00:18:54.45
00:18:56.10
00:18:56.55
00:18:57.00
00:19:00.10
00:19:03.25
00:19:05.90
00:19:07.70
00:19:08.15
00:19:10.55
00:19:14.30
00:19:23.45
00:19:29.05
00:19:31.25
00:19:31.25
00:19:31.80
00:19:35.05
00:19:37.60
00:19:37.80
00:19:39.30
00:19:41.35
00:19:43.45
00:19:44.00
00:19:49.85
00:19:53.35
00:19:54.00
00:19:56.80
00:20:00.25
00:20:00.60
00:20:03.80

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:18:13.05
00:18:13.45
00:18:14.50
00:18:14.55
00:18:15.30
00:18:15.60
00:18:17.25
00:18:20.25
00:18:22.10
00:18:22.10
00:18:25.30
00:18:28.20
00:18:28.80
00:18:30.35
00:18:30.50
00:18:32.10
00:18:34.85
00:18:35.15
00:18:38.90
00:18:41.95
00:18:45.90
00:18:47.75
00:18:52.15
00:18:53.00
00:18:53.10
00:18:54.05
00:18:54.30
00:18:54.45
00:18:56.10
00:18:56.55
00:18:57.00
00:19:00.10
00:19:03.25
00:19:05.90
00:19:07.70
00:19:08.15
00:19:10.55
00:19:14.30
00:19:23.45
00:19:29.05
00:19:31.25
00:19:31.25
00:19:31.80
00:19:35.05
00:19:37.60
00:19:37.80
00:19:39.30
00:19:41.35
00:19:43.45
00:19:44.00
00:19:49.85
00:19:53.35
00:19:54.00
00:19:56.80
00:20:00.25
00:20:00.60
00:20:03.80

min/km
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:14
9:14
9:15
9:15
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:19
9:20
9:22
9:23
9:26
9:26
9:26
9:27
9:27
9:27
9:28
9:28
9:28
9:30
9:31
9:32
9:33
9:34
9:35
9:37
9:41
9:44
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:47
9:48
9:48
9:49
9:50
9:51
9:52
9:54
9:56
9:57
9:58
10:00
10:00
10:01

4/16



RUNMAGEDDON JUNIOR WARSZAWA, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

273
274

Nazwisko i imie

MARKOWSKI RAFAL
TUSINSKI TYMON

CHMIEL JULIA

LAPINSKA OLIWIA
WICKEL KAROL

JASIK ANGELIKA
GORALSKA TOSIA

£APKO KINGA
SZALKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
WOLINSKI WOJCIECH
FIEDOROWICZ OLIWIA
BALUKIEWICZ ZOFIA
ZALEWSKA ANNA
RACZYNSKA GABRIELA
KURZAJEWSKI JULIAN
SKLEPOWICZ STANISLAW
KLOCZEWIAK KACPER
SZAMOTULSKA IGA
ZEOTKOWSKA MAGDALENA
SMOLAREK KUBA
JANKOWSKI JEREMI
SLAWINSKA NATALIA
KRETKIEWICZ GRZEGORZ
KRYNSKI KACPER
CHOJCZAK MATYLDA
BACKO KACPER
SZCZERBINSKA HANNA
BARANOWSKA SONIA
STARON ZUZA

TASZER MARTYNA
PANKOWSKI ROCH
WRONA MACIE)
SATURSKA ELA

BLAZIAK MAJA
SOKOLOWSKA MARYSIA
BRODZIAK MAKSYM
MURATI JAKUB

KLONECKI JANUSZ
LEWANDOWSKA GABRIELA
JOZWIK ZUZIA

MOL PAULINA

SZAREK JULIA
MIKOLAJCZYK ALICJA
ZAKORCHEMNIY MARTYN
MASEOWSKA JULIA
VYSOCHANSKKA VLASTA
DABROWSKA GABRIELA
ZIELINSKI DAWID
DOLEGOWSKI JAKUB
JANISZEWSKI IGOR
WASIEWSKI MATEUSZ
ZEMAN MACIE|

NOWAK MACIEJ

DANILUK KAROLINA
JARMOSZKO EWA
KWIATKOWSKA ALEKSANDRA
SZYSZKOWSKA ZUZANNA

Nr
9184
9208
9233
9122
9275
9337
9210
9111
9203
9066
9146
9152
9068
9267
9247
9341
9202
9056
9116
9134
9035
9133
9175
9081
9006
9087
9304
9279
9201
9057
9190
9067
9130
9089
9137
9231
9284
9170
9032
9025
9308
9016
9292
9063
9289
9062
9011
9148
9012
9021
9135
9311
9259
9142
9022
9023
9271

Klub

M-scowos¢

Kraj

Kat.
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET

M. kat
131
132
75
76
133
77
78
79
134
135
80
81
82
83
136
137
138
84
85
86
139
87
140
141
88
142
89
90
91
92
143
144
93
94
95
145
146
147
9
97
98
99
100
148
101
102
103
149
150
151
152
153
154
104
105
106
107

K/M
M 131
M 132
K75
K76
M 133
K77
K78
K79
M 134
M 135
K 80
K81
K 82
K83
M 136
M 137
M 138
K 84
K 85
K 86
M 139
K87
M 140
M 141
K 88
M 142
K 89
K90
K91
K92
M 143
M 144
K93
K94
K95
M 145
M 146
M 147
K96
K97
K98
K99
K100
M 148
K101
K102
K103
M 149
M 150
M 151
M 152
M 153
M 154
K104
K105
K106
K107

Seria
16:15
16:15
16:30
16:45
16:30
16:45
16:15
16:00
16:15
15:45
16:00
16:15
15:45
16:30
16:30
15:45
16:15
15:45
16:00
16:00
16:15
16:00
16:15
16:00
15:45
16:00
16:45
16:45
16:15
15:45
16:45
15:45
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:30
16:45
16:45
15:45
15:45
16:45
15:45
16:45
15:45
16:45
15:45
15:45
16:00
15:45
15:45
16:00
16:30
16:30
16:00
15:45
15:45
16:30

Netto
00:20:12.30
00:20:13.85
00:20:17.85
00:20:17.90
00:20:21.65
00:20:25.00
00:20:31.45
00:20:32.35
00:20:35.90
00:20:40.70
00:20:40.80
00:20:45.35
00:20:50.35
00:20:58.55
00:21:02.85
00:21:10.60
00:21:11.00
00:21:21.35
00:21:22.65
00:21:24.45
00:21:29.65
00:21:35.05
00:21:37.60
00:21:45.45
00:21:45.75
00:21:46.80
00:21:46.80
00:21:49.30
00:21:49.35
00:21:51.85
00:21:56.75
00:22:03.55
00:22:06.75
00:22:11.30
00:22:13.40
00:22:13.80
00:22:24.55
00:22:28.40
00:22:29.45
00:22:33.10
00:22:36.05
00:22:40.10
00:22:59.75
00:23:05.75
00:23:06.30
00:23:09.75
00:23:19.75
00:23:22.35
00:23:25.65
00:23:30.35
00:23:30.40
00:24:03.20
00:24:09.00
00:24:13.80
00:24:29.05
00:24:36.85
00:25:03.60

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:20:12.30
00:20:13.85
00:20:17.85
00:20:17.90
00:20:21.65
00:20:25.00
00:20:31.45
00:20:32.35
00:20:35.90
00:20:40.70
00:20:40.80
00:20:45.35
00:20:50.35
00:20:58.55
00:21:02.85
00:21:10.60
00:21:11.00
00:21:21.35
00:21:22.65
00:21:24.45
00:21:29.65
00:21:35.05
00:21:37.60
00:21:45.45
00:21:45.75
00:21:46.80
00:21:46.80
00:21:49.30
00:21:49.35
00:21:51.85
00:21:56.75
00:22:03.55
00:22:06.75
00:22:11.30
00:22:13.40
00:22:13.80
00:22:24.55
00:22:28.40
00:22:29.45
00:22:33.10
00:22:36.05
00:22:40.10
00:22:59.75
00:23:05.75
00:23:06.30
00:23:09.75
00:23:19.75
00:23:22.35
00:23:25.65
00:23:30.35
00:23:30.40
00:24:03.20
00:24:09.00
00:24:13.80
00:24:29.05
00:24:36.85
00:25:03.60

min/km
10:06
10:06
10:08
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:20
10:20
10:22
10:25
10:29
10:31
10:35
10:35
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:44
10:47
10:48
10:52
10:52
10:53
10:53
10:54
10:54
10:55
10:58
11:01
11:03
11:05
11:06
11:06
11:12
11:14
11:14
11:16
11:18
11:20
11:29
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:39
11:41
11:42
11:45
11:45
12:01
12:04
12:06
12:14
12:18
12:31

5/16

km/h
5.9
5.9

5.9
5.9
5.9
5.8

5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8

5.7
5.7
5.7
5.7
5.6

5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6

5.5
B3
5.5
5.5

55
55
5.4
5.4

5.4
5.4
5.4
5.3
5.3

5.3
5.3
5.2
5.2

5.2
51
5.1
5.1

5.1

4.9
4.9
4.8



RUNMAGEDDON JUNIOR WARSZAWA, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
275
276

RUNMAGEDDON JUNIOR WARSZAWA, Open Kobiet

M-ce
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33

Nazwisko i imie

KLATKA MACIE)

Nazwisko i imie

MISSALA MAGDA
DUBAN ALEKSANDRA
PAWLAK JULIA
TUSINSKA ZOSIA
KOWALSKA ANNA
WILCZYNSKA JULIA
MELNICKA PATRYCJA
TULA KAMILA
WITKOWSKA WIKTORIA
ZWOLINSKA NASTAZJA
NYKA MILA

OBREBSKA ZUZANNA
POPIEL KATARZYNA
LEWANDOWSKI KUBA
ZAREMBA KATARZYNA
CZARNECKA PATRYCJA
SZALKOWSKA KLAUDIA
SAMKO I1ZA

SZPYRKA ALEKSANDRA
LAPETA LAURA
SZCZEPANSKA MAJA
LEWANDOWSKA BARBARA
KRAWCZYK NATALIA
KARCZEWSKA KAROLINA
SZCZYGIEL JULIA
SLEDZINSKA BIANKA
MANN ALEKSANDRA
LELEWSKA ZUZANNA
MIZERSKA AMELIA
GORSKA JULIA

SZAREK NATALIA
ROMANIUK JULIA
LAPINSKA ZOFIA
STUTKO ZUZIA
ZIELINSKA-CZERWIEC ZOFIA
BOCIAN MAGDA
CEGIELKA MAJA

LIS OLIWIA

LIS LAURA
ZARCZYNSKA ZUZANNA
ZAREMBA HANNA
PERZYNSKA JULIA
LOCHINA LUIZA
BILINSKA MARCELINA
PLICHTA NATALIA
BORS LENA

STYS NATALIA

KORZEN PATRYCJA
SLIWKA ZOFIA
BARJASZ ZOFIA

Nr
9344
9080

Nr
9293
9014
9176
9209
9107
9064
9290
9141
9097
9073
9124
9109
9045
9250
9079
9010
9204
9094
9139
9351
9270
9252
9327
9028
9205
9356
9255
9248
9226
9225
9017
9299
9178
9054
9071
9230
9224
9115
9114
9069
9077
9126
9033
9223
9303
9100
9302
9240
9298
9220

Klub

Klub

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

Kraj

Kraj

Kat.

OPEN MEZCZYZN

Kat.
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET

M. kat

155

M. kat

© 0O~NOoO U~ WNR

=
= o

USSP BEDADELEDLEDRDEWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNERERRRKRKRR B
O LWO®IOURARWNRFROOMIOURNRWNROO®NIOURWNROOO®NOOURWN

K/M Seria
14
M 155

K/M Seria
K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17
K18
K19
K20
K21
K22
K23
K24
K25
K 26
K27
K28
K29
K 30
K31
K32
K33
K 34
K 35
K 36
K37
K38
K39
K 40
K41
K42
K43
K 44
K 45
K 46
K47
K 48
K 49
K50

16:45
16:00

16:45
15:45
16:15
16:15
16:00
15:45
16:45
16:00
16:15
16:15
16:00
16:00
15:45
16:30
15:45
16:30
16:15
16:45
16:00
16:30
16:30
16:30
15:45
15:45
16:15
16:45
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
15:45
16:45
16:15
16:45
15:45
16:30
16:30
16:15
16:15
15:45
16:00
16:00
15:45
16:30
16:45
16:00
16:45
16:30
16:45
16:30

Netto
00:33:17.65

Netto
00:10:02.25
00:10:56.35
00:12:48.55
00:12:52.15
00:13:09.25
00:13:12.60
00:13:17.75
00:13:36.65
00:13:37.75
00:14:16.90
00:14:19.85
00:14:23.35
00:14:41.45
00:14:45.35
00:14:51.95
00:15:00.25
00:15:00.85
00:15:04.55
00:15:07.35
00:15:08.70
00:15:15.85
00:15:34.80
00:15:41.45
00:15:47.90
00:15:50.65
00:15:55.75
00:16:13.30
00:16:16.15
00:16:34.90
00:16:43.45
00:17:05.35
00:17:15.60
00:17:22.00
00:17:26.60
00:17:28.30
00:17:42.95
00:17:43.85
00:17:44.95
00:17:48.35
00:17:54.10
00:17:54.25
00:17:58.80
00:18:02.00
00:18:13.05
00:18:15.30
00:18:15.60
00:18:17.25
00:18:22.10
00:18:28.80
00:18:30.35

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:33:17.65

Brutto
00:10:02.25
00:10:56.35
00:12:48.55
00:12:52.15
00:13:09.25
00:13:12.60
00:13:17.75
00:13:36.65
00:13:37.75
00:14:16.90
00:14:19.85
00:14:23.35
00:14:41.45
00:14:45.35
00:14:51.95
00:15:00.25
00:15:00.85
00:15:04.55
00:15:07.35
00:15:08.70
00:15:15.85
00:15:34.80
00:15:41.45
00:15:47.90
00:15:50.65
00:15:55.75
00:16:13.30
00:16:16.15
00:16:34.90
00:16:43.45
00:17:05.35
00:17:15.60
00:17:22.00
00:17:26.60
00:17:28.30
00:17:42.95
00:17:43.85
00:17:44.95
00:17:48.35
00:17:54.10
00:17:54.25
00:17:58.80
00:18:02.00
00:18:13.05
00:18:15.30
00:18:15.60
00:18:17.25
00:18:22.10
00:18:28.80
00:18:30.35

min/km
16:38

min/km
5:01
5:28
6:24
6:26
6:34
6:36
6:38
6:48
6:48
7:08
7:09
7:11
7:20
7:22
7:25
7:30
7:30
7:32
7:33
7:34
7:37
7:47
7:50
7:53
7:55
7:57
8:06
8:08
8:17
8:21
8:32
8:37
8:41
8:43
8:44
8:51
8:51
8:52
8:54
8:57
8:57
8:59
9:01
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:11
9:14
9:15

6/16

km/h
3.6

km/h



RUNMAGEDDON JUNIOR WARSZAWA, Open Kobiet c.d.

M-ce
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Nazwisko i imie
PURZYCKA ANNA
FELIGA MARTYNA
FIGAT GABRIELA
ZAWORA ROZALIA
SLEZKIN SONIA
FIJALKOWSKA JAGODA
LESNIEWSKA ANIA
SZTOMPKA AGATA
FORNALCZYK ZOSIA
BANASIAK MAJA
SZYMANSKA HANNA
ANDRYCHOWSKA AMELIA
KURZAC ALEKSANDRA
JOZWIK ZUZANNA
ZIELINSKA ZUZA
JABLCZYNSKA WERONIKA
RANOSZ KAJA
MALKOWSKA LIDIA
JAROSZYNSKA ALEKSANDRA
BLICHARZ ZOSIA
BARTKOWSKA WIKTORIA
GRANBERG NATALIA
BUDNA MAJA
PIOREK WIKTORIA
CHMIEL JULIA
LAPINSKA OLIWIA
JASIK ANGELIKA
GORALSKA TOSIA
LAPKO KINGA
FIEDOROWICZ OLIWIA
BALUKIEWICZ ZOFIA
ZALEWSKA ANNA
RACZYNSKA GABRIELA
SZAMOTULSKA IGA
ZEOTKOWSKA MAGDALENA
SMOLAREK KUBA
SLAWINSKA NATALIA
CHOJCZAK MATYLDA
SZCZERBINSKA HANNA
BARANOWSKA SONIA
STARON ZUZA
TASZER MARTYNA
SATURSKA ELA
BLAZIAK MAJA
SOKOLOWSKA MARYSIA
LEWANDOWSKA GABRIELA
JOZWIK ZUZIA
MOL PAULINA
SZAREK JULIA
MIKOLAJCZYK ALICJA
MASEOWSKA JULIA
VYSOCHANSKKA VLASTA
DABROWSKA GABRIELA
DANILUK KAROLINA
JARMOSZKO EWA
KWIATKOWSKA ALEKSANDRA
SZYSZKOWSKA ZUZANNA

Nr
9195
9162
9236
9310
9051
9015
9251
9206
9093
9088
9101
9151
9177
9024
9072
9020
9196
9183
9287
9003
9193
9098
9155
9106
9233
9122
9337
9210
9111
9146
9152
9068
9267
9056
9116
9134
9133
9006
9304
9279
9201
9057
9130
9089
9137
9032
9025
9308
9016
9292
9289
9062
9011
9142
9022
9023
9271

Klub

M-scowos¢

Kraj

Kat.

OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET

M. kat
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

K/M
K51
K52
K53
K54
K55
K56
K57
K58
K59
K60
K61
K 62
K63
K 64
K 65
K 66
K67
K 68
K69
K70
K71
K72
K73
K74
K75
K76
K77
K78
K79
K 80
K81
K 82
K83
K 84
K 85
K 86
K87
K 88
K 89
K90
K91
K92
K93
K94
K95
K96
K97
K98
K99
K100
K101
K102
K103
K104
K105
K106
K107

Seria

16:15
16:15
16:30
16:45
15:45
15:45
16:30
16:15
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:15
16:15
15:45
15:45
15:45
16:15
16:15
16:45
15:45
16:15
16:00
16:15
16:00
16:30
16:45
16:45
16:15
16:00
16:00
16:15
15:45
16:30
15:45
16:00
16:00
16:00
15:45
16:45
16:45
16:15
15:45
16:00
16:00
16:00
15:45
15:45
16:45
15:45
16:45
16:45
15:45
15:45
16:00
15:45
15:45
16:30

Netto
00:18:30.50
00:18:32.10
00:18:34.85
00:18:35.15
00:18:41.95
00:18:45.90
00:18:47.75
00:18:53.10
00:18:54.05
00:18:56.10
00:18:56.55
00:18:57.00
00:19:03.25
00:19:05.90
00:19:08.15
00:19:10.55
00:19:23.45
00:19:29.05
00:19:31.25
00:19:31.80
00:19:43.45
00:19:44.00
00:19:53.35
00:20:00.60
00:20:17.85
00:20:17.90
00:20:25.00
00:20:31.45
00:20:32.35
00:20:40.80
00:20:45.35
00:20:50.35
00:20:58.55
00:21:21.35
00:21:22.65
00:21:24.45
00:21:35.05
00:21:45.75
00:21:46.80
00:21:49.30
00:21:49.35
00:21:51.85
00:22:06.75
00:22:11.30
00:22:13.40
00:22:29.45
00:22:33.10
00:22:36.05
00:22:40.10
00:22:59.75
00:23:06.30
00:23:09.75
00:23:19.75
00:24:13.80
00:24:29.05
00:24:36.85
00:25:03.60

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:18:30.50
00:18:32.10
00:18:34.85
00:18:35.15
00:18:41.95
00:18:45.90
00:18:47.75
00:18:53.10
00:18:54.05
00:18:56.10
00:18:56.55
00:18:57.00
00:19:03.25
00:19:05.90
00:19:08.15
00:19:10.55
00:19:23.45
00:19:29.05
00:19:31.25
00:19:31.80
00:19:43.45
00:19:44.00
00:19:53.35
00:20:00.60
00:20:17.85
00:20:17.90
00:20:25.00
00:20:31.45
00:20:32.35
00:20:40.80
00:20:45.35
00:20:50.35
00:20:58.55
00:21:21.35
00:21:22.65
00:21:24.45
00:21:35.05
00:21:45.75
00:21:46.80
00:21:49.30
00:21:49.35
00:21:51.85
00:22:06.75
00:22:11.30
00:22:13.40
00:22:29.45
00:22:33.10
00:22:36.05
00:22:40.10
00:22:59.75
00:23:06.30
00:23:09.75
00:23:19.75
00:24:13.80
00:24:29.05
00:24:36.85
00:25:03.60

min/km
9:15
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:20
9:22
9:23
9:26
9:27
9:28
9:28
9:28
9:31
9:32
9:34
9:35
9:41
9:44
9:45
9:45
9:51
9:52
9:56
10:00
10:08
10:08
10:12
10:15
10:16
10:20
10:22
10:25
10:29
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:47
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:54
10:55
11:03
11:05
11:06
11:14
11:16
11:18
11:20
11:29
11:33
11:34
11:39
12:06
12:14
12:18
12:31

7/16

km/h
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.2
6.2
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1



RUNMAGEDDON JUNIOR WARSZAWA, Open Mezczyzn

M-ce
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57

Nazwisko i imie
SOBIERAJSKI KRZYSZTOF
KOSINSKI BARTOSZ
MISSALA ANDRZE|
KOWALSKI FILIP
BAK KACPER
ROZUM MICHAL
DZIUDZIK SEWERYN
HER STANISLAW
KAZUCH OLAF
TRYKACZ BARTOSZ
SIKORSKI BARTEK
BARANOWSK| TYMOTEUSZ
KUELAKOWSKI KONSTANTY
TRZCINSKI DAMIAN
KOSZOWSKI JAN
OSTYK-SYREWICZ GRZEGORZ
CHONDROKOSTAS MICHAL
GORZYNSKI KONRAD
TRYKACZ MIKOLA]
CHEEMICKI PIOTR
SIEMIATKOWSKI PIOTR
KRZAK KASPER
POGODA WOJCIECH
MALUS JAKUB
ZWOLINSKI WIKTOR
£UCZAK BARTOSZ
FASZCZA MICHAL
GALAZKA MARCIN
KUZMINSKI KRZYSZTOF
GLOWINSKI PAWEL
LUBAS TYMOTEUSZ
MAZUR KAJETAN
WARYCH MICHAL
BOZYM NORBERT
SULEWSKI KAROL
PIECZYNSKI JAKUB
CHOLEWA KAROL
FOKS JEREMI
PAWLAK WOJCIECH
KRAKOWSKI MIKOLA|
BORZYMEK ALAN
HUTYRA PASCAL
OSTYK-SYREWICZ STANISLAW
SKRZECZANOWSKI WOJCIECH
KOWALSKI KACPER
SWIECKI STANISLAW
SENDEROWICZ KACPER
NADSTAWNY WIKTOR
CZERWINSKI HUBERT
JAKUBOWSKI KACPER
STOLKER FILIP
KOSSAKOWSKI EDWARD
SZYMCZYK MACIEJ
MALOCHA ADAM
STRADOWSKI ERYK
JABLONSKI IGOR
FETRAS FILIP

Nr
9136
9274
9294
9174
9300
9105
9060
9082
9239
9039
9047
9002
9108
9265
9241
9189
9091
9312
9038
9156
9131
9213
9264
9120
9074
9254
9161
9325
9052
9096
9253
9121
9215
9061
9199
9127
9158
9237
9192
9246
9326
9164
9188
9050
9319
9138
9269
9258
9169
9165
9053
9172
9355
9034
9198
9353
9235

Klub

M-scowos¢

Kraj

Kat.
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN

M. kat
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K/M
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7

M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M18
M19
M 20
M21
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M29
M 30
M31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
M 41
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M50
M 51
M 52
M 53
M54
M55
M 56
M 57

Seria

16:00
16:30
16:45
16:15
16:45
16:00
15:45
16:00
16:30
15:45
15:45
15:45
16:00
16:30
16:45
16:15
16:00
16:30
15:45
16:15
16:00
16:30
16:30
16:00
15:45
16:30
16:15
16:00
15:45
16:00
16:30
16:00
16:15
15:45
16:15
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:15
16:30
16:00
16:15
16:15
15:45
16:45
16:00
16:30
16:30
16:15
16:15
15:45
16:15
16:30
15:45
16:15
16:30
16:30

Netto
00:09:36.50
00:10:08.75
00:10:14.05
00:10:31.75
00:10:45.65
00:10:52.95
00:11:08.45
00:11:10.95
00:11:17.05
00:11:20.70
00:11:43.25
00:11:48.80
00:11:49.75
00:11:51.05
00:11:58.10
00:12:02.95
00:12:03.25
00:12:03.90
00:12:09.40
00:12:09.60
00:12:20.40
00:12:25.00
00:12:37.80
00:12:43.95
00:12:45.25
00:12:49.10
00:12:52.55
00:12:56.85
00:13:00.55
00:13:00.85
00:13:04.35
00:13:09.55
00:13:11.35
00:13:13.15
00:13:15.30
00:13:24.35
00:13:28.15
00:13:32.80
00:13:34.45
00:13:43.85
00:13:44.70
00:13:49.00
00:13:56.10
00:13:56.10
00:14:03.40
00:14:03.85
00:14:08.60
00:14:10.10
00:14:16.60
00:14:17.05
00:14:17.95
00:14:18.35
00:14:23.35
00:14:23.40
00:14:24.30
00:14:25.00
00:14:36.30

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:09:36.50
00:10:08.75
00:10:14.05
00:10:31.75
00:10:45.65
00:10:52.95
00:11:08.45
00:11:10.95
00:11:17.05
00:11:20.70
00:11:43.25
00:11:48.80
00:11:49.75
00:11:51.05
00:11:58.10
00:12:02.95
00:12:03.25
00:12:03.90
00:12:09.40
00:12:09.60
00:12:20.40
00:12:25.00
00:12:37.80
00:12:43.95
00:12:45.25
00:12:49.10
00:12:52.55
00:12:56.85
00:13:00.55
00:13:00.85
00:13:04.35
00:13:09.55
00:13:11.35
00:13:13.15
00:13:15.30
00:13:24.35
00:13:28.15
00:13:32.80
00:13:34.45
00:13:43.85
00:13:44.70
00:13:49.00
00:13:56.10
00:13:56.10
00:14:03.40
00:14:03.85
00:14:08.60
00:14:10.10
00:14:16.60
00:14:17.05
00:14:17.95
00:14:18.35
00:14:23.35
00:14:23.40
00:14:24.30
00:14:25.00
00:14:36.30

min/km
4:48
5:04
5:07
5:15
5:22
5:26
5:34
5:35
5:38
5:40
5:51
5:54
5:54
5:55
5:59
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:04
6:04
6:10
6:12
6:18
6:21
6:22
6:24
6:26
6:28
6:30
6:30
6:32
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:42
6:44
6:46
6:47
6:51
6:52
6:54
6:58
6:58
7:01
7:01
7:04
7:05
7:08
7:08
7:08
7:09
7:11
7:11
7:12
7:12
7:18

8/16

km/h

125
11.8
11.7
11.4
11.2

11
10.8
10.7
10.6
10.6
10.2
10.2
10.2
10.1

10

10



RUNMAGEDDON JUNIOR WARSZAWA, Open Mezczyzn c.d.

M-ce
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Nazwisko i imie
JOZEFACIUK MACIE)
CYLKOWSKI REMIGIUSZ
LESZCZYNSKI FILIP
PALUSZEK JAKUB
BIERNACKI JAKUB
MAHAMEED VINCENT
TOBIASZ MILOSZ
LESNIARA KAROL
SAMKO KACPER
KACZANOWSKI ANTONI
GOLISZEWSKI BARTOSZ
CHOLEWA MAKSYMILIAN
GOLISZEWSKI MILtOSZ
TARKA ADRIAN
ADAMUS KRYSTIAN
MACKENTHUN TOMASZ
ORLOWSKI PIOTR
CIESLAR BLAZE|
TYCHANOWICZ-KOWAL ANTONI
CZARNECKI MACIE)
WARYCH TOMASZ
WIECKOWSKI ROBERT
CZARNECKI MIKOLA)
RYBINSKI STANISEAW
ZIENTALA MAKSYMILIAN
JAKUBOWSKI PATRYK
PECZEK SZYMON
OLEDZKI WOJCIECH
SKALSKI JAN
NOWINA-KONOPKA STANISEAW
MAJEWSKI ANTONI
ADAMSKI ANTEK
BIALOKOS DANIEL
WIERCZEWSKI IGOR
ADAMSKI MARCIN
PARCZALA ANTONI
GLADYSZ MACIEK
BOGUSZ MICHAL
WOCH ANTONI
JESIONEK MAKS
BONIECKI KACPER
SMOLARCZYK ALEKSANDER
KAMINSKI MATEUSZ
DZWONKOWSKI ALEKSANDER
ZAREMBA JEDRZE)
NOWAK TOMASZ
OPACH STAS
HUDOWSKI JACEK
LECH NICOLE
ORLINSKI SZYMON
LEMIESZEWSKI ADRIAN
KOKOSZA MATEUSZ
JOZWIK JAKUB
DOBEK MIKOLA|
KONOPKA KRYSTIAN
ORZECHOWSKI FABIAN
LESZCZYNSKI IGOR

Nr
9167
9159
9180
9261
9229
9182
9272
9249
9095
9104
9262
9157
9263
9194
9168
9065
9342
9234
9243
9282
9216
9257
9283
9129
9276
9055
9044
9040
9049
9123
9118
9085
9153
9340
9037
9191
9285
9316
9336
9211
9004
9197
9090
9083
9078
9186
9187
9132
9112
9041
9031
9335
9026
9160
9128
9150
9181

Klub

M-scowos¢

Kraj

Kat.
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN

M. kat
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

K/M
M58
M 59
M 60
M 61
M 62
M63
M 64
M 65
M 66
M 67
M 68
M 69
M70
M71
M 72
M73
M 74
M 75
M 76
M 77
M78
M79
M 80
M 81
M 82
M 83
M 84
M 85
M 86
M 87
M 88
M 89
M 90
Mol
M 92
M 93
M 94
M 95
M 96
M 97
M98
M99
M 100
M 101
M 102
M 103
M 104
M 105
M 106
M 107
M 108
M 109
M 110
M 111
M 112
M 113
M 114

Seria

16:15
16:15
16:15
16:30
16:30
16:15
16:30
16:30
16:45
16:00
16:30
16:15
16:30
16:15
16:15
15:45
16:45
16:30
16:30
16:45
16:15
16:30
16:45
16:00
16:30
15:45
15:45
15:45
16:15
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:15
16:30
15:45
16:15
16:45
16:45
16:30
16:15
15:45
16:15
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:15
16:15
16:00
16:00
15:45
15:45
16:15
15:45
16:15
16:00
16:15
16:15

Netto
00:14:36.40
00:14:42.25
00:14:44.90
00:14:45.90
00:14:45.95
00:14:50.90
00:14:53.40
00:14:56.45
00:14:59.35
00:15:04.85
00:15:11.10
00:15:13.60
00:15:15.05
00:15:22.95
00:15:25.95
00:15:37.75
00:15:39.70
00:15:40.45
00:15:42.15
00:15:58.20
00:16:03.65
00:16:09.85
00:16:14.25
00:16:19.10
00:16:21.65
00:16:22.85
00:16:26.60
00:16:49.25
00:16:49.65
00:16:54.95
00:17:05.65
00:17:08.45
00:17:18.65
00:17:20.55
00:17:22.25
00:17:22.55
00:17:23.15
00:17:24.00
00:17:26.15
00:17:31.65
00:17:34.45
00:17:36.75
00:17:38.95
00:17:44.80
00:17:49.45
00:17:50.75
00:17:59.70
00:18:00.65
00:18:03.75
00:18:08.35
00:18:09.85
00:18:14.50
00:18:14.55
00:18:20.25
00:18:22.10
00:18:25.30
00:18:28.20

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:14:36.40
00:14:42.25
00:14:44.90
00:14:45.90
00:14:45.95
00:14:50.90
00:14:53.40
00:14:56.45
00:14:59.35
00:15:04.85
00:15:11.10
00:15:13.60
00:15:15.05
00:15:22.95
00:15:25.95
00:15:37.75
00:15:39.70
00:15:40.45
00:15:42.15
00:15:58.20
00:16:03.65
00:16:09.85
00:16:14.25
00:16:19.10
00:16:21.65
00:16:22.85
00:16:26.60
00:16:49.25
00:16:49.65
00:16:54.95
00:17:05.65
00:17:08.45
00:17:18.65
00:17:20.55
00:17:22.25
00:17:22.55
00:17:23.15
00:17:24.00
00:17:26.15
00:17:31.65
00:17:34.45
00:17:36.75
00:17:38.95
00:17:44.80
00:17:49.45
00:17:50.75
00:17:59.70
00:18:00.65
00:18:03.75
00:18:08.35
00:18:09.85
00:18:14.50
00:18:14.55
00:18:20.25
00:18:22.10
00:18:25.30
00:18:28.20

min/km
7:18
7:21
7:22
7:22
7:22
7:25
7:26
7:28
7:29
7:32
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:41
7:42
7:48
7:49
7:50
7:51
7:59
8:01
8:04
8:07
8:09
8:10
8:11
8:13
8:24
8:24
8:27
8:32
8:34
8:39
8:40
8:41
8:41
8:41
8:42
8:43
8:45
8:47
8:48
8:49
8:52
8:54
8:55
8:59
9:00
9:01
9:04
9:04
9:07
9:07
9:10
9:11
9:12
9:14

9/16

km/h

8.2
8.2
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1

8

8

8
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.8
7.8
1.7
7.7
1.7
7.6
7.5
7.5
7.4
7.4
7.4
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.1
7.1
7.1



RUNMAGEDDON JUNIOR WARSZAWA, Open Mezczyzn c.d.

M-ce
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Nazwisko i imie
JAGIELLO ALEKSANDER
LAUREN KEVIN
GLINKA NIKODEM
GORKA MACIEJ
OMELANIUK MICHAL
LEWANDOWSKI JAKUB
PAWLAK MARCEL
CZARNECKI MICHAL
SUSKA KAMIL
STASIAK GRZEGORZ OLIVER
LATOSEK FILIP
TOMASZKIEWICZ STANISEAW
STARON FRANCISZEK
SZYMANSKI TYMOTEUSZ
MILEWSKI MIKOLA]
MAJEWSKI FRANCISZEK
MARKOWSKI RAFAL
TUSINSKI TYMON
WICKEL KAROL
SZALKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
WOLINSKI WOJCIECH
KURZAJEWSKI JULIAN
SKLEPOWICZ STANISEAW
KLOCZEWIAK KACPER
JANKOWSKI JEREMI
KRETKIEWICZ GRZEGORZ
KRYNSKI KACPER
BACKO KACPER
PANKOWSKI ROCH
WRONA MACIE)
BRODZIAK MAKSYM
MURATI JAKUB
KLONECKI JANUSZ
ZAKORCHEMNIY MARTYN
ZIELINSKI DAWID
DOLEGOWSKI JAKUB
JANISZEWSKI IGOR
WASIEWSKI MATEUSZ
ZEMAN MACIEJ
NOWAK MACIEJ
KLATKA MACIE)

Nr
9149
9030
9286
9222
9260
9113
9221
9009
9059
9301
9179
9058
9200
9102
9185
9119
9184
9208
9275
9203
9066
9247
9341
9202
9035
9175
9081
9087
9190
9067
9231
9284
9170
9063
9148
9012
9021
9135
9311
9259
9080

RUNMAGEDDON JUNIOR WARSZAWA, 15:45

M-ce

=
H O W©OW®W-NOoO U AWNKR

[

Nazwisko i imie
DUBAN ALEKSANDRA
DZIUDZIK SEWERYN
TRYKACZ BARTOSZ
SIKORSKI BARTEK
BARANOWSK| TYMOTEUSZ
TRYKACZ MIKOLA]
ZWOLINSKI WIKTOR
KUZMINSKI KRZYSZTOF
WILCZYNSKA JULIA
BOZYM NORBERT
SKRZECZANOWSKI WOJCIECH

Nr
9014
9060
9039
9047
9002
9038
9074
9052
9064
9061
9050

Klub

Klub

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

Kraj

Kraj

Kat.
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN

Kat.
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN

M. kat
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

M. kat

10
11
12
19
25

34
44

K/M
M 115
M 116
M 117
M 118
M 119
M 120
M 121
M 122
M 123
M 124
M 125
M 126
M 127
M 128
M 129
M 130
M 131
M 132
M 133
M 134
M 135
M 136
M 137
M 138
M 139
M 140
M 141
M 142
M 143
M 144
M 145
M 146
M 147
M 148
M 149
M 150
M 151
M 152
M 153
M 154
M 155

K/M
K2
M7
M 10
M11
M12
M19
M 25
M 29

M 34
M 44

Seria

Seria

16:15
15:45
16:45
16:30
16:30
16:00
16:30
16:30
15:45
16:45
16:15
15:45
16:15
16:00
16:15
16:00
16:15
16:15
16:30
16:15
15:45
16:30
15:45
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:00
16:00
16:45
15:45
16:30
16:45
16:45
15:45
16:00
15:45
15:45
16:00
16:30
16:30
16:00

15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45

Netto
00:18:38.90
00:18:53.00
00:18:54.30
00:18:54.45
00:19:00.10
00:19:07.70
00:19:14.30
00:19:35.05
00:19:37.60
00:19:37.80
00:19:39.30
00:19:41.35
00:19:49.85
00:19:54.00
00:19:56.80
00:20:00.25
00:20:12.30
00:20:13.85
00:20:21.65
00:20:35.90
00:20:40.70
00:21:02.85
00:21:10.60
00:21:11.00
00:21:29.65
00:21:37.60
00:21:45.45
00:21:46.80
00:21:56.75
00:22:03.55
00:22:13.80
00:22:24.55
00:22:28.40
00:23:05.75
00:23:22.35
00:23:25.65
00:23:30.35
00:23:30.40
00:24:03.20
00:24:09.00

Netto
00:10:56.35
00:11:08.45
00:11:20.70
00:11:43.25
00:11:48.80
00:12:09.40
00:12:45.25
00:13:00.55
00:13:12.60
00:13:13.15
00:13:56.10

Brutto
00:18:38.90
00:18:53.00
00:18:54.30
00:18:54.45
00:19:00.10
00:19:07.70
00:19:14.30
00:19:35.05
00:19:37.60
00:19:37.80
00:19:39.30
00:19:41.35
00:19:49.85
00:19:54.00
00:19:56.80
00:20:00.25
00:20:12.30
00:20:13.85
00:20:21.65
00:20:35.90
00:20:40.70
00:21:02.85
00:21:10.60
00:21:11.00
00:21:29.65
00:21:37.60
00:21:45.45
00:21:46.80
00:21:56.75
00:22:03.55
00:22:13.80
00:22:24.55
00:22:28.40
00:23:05.75
00:23:22.35
00:23:25.65
00:23:30.35
00:23:30.40
00:24:03.20
00:24:09.00

Brutto
00:10:56.35
00:11:08.45
00:11:20.70
00:11:43.25
00:11:48.80
00:12:09.40
00:12:45.25
00:13:00.55
00:13:12.60
00:13:13.15
00:13:56.10

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
9:19
9:26
9:27
9:27
9:30
9:33
9:37
9:47
9:48
9:48
9:49
9:50
9:54
9:57
9:58
10:00
10:06
10:06
10:10
10:17
10:20
10:31
10:35
10:35
10:44
10:48
10:52
10:53
10:58
11:01
11:06
11:12
11:14
11:32
11:41
11:42
11:45
11:45
12:01
12:04

min/km
5:28
5:34
5:40
5:51
5:54
6:04
6:22
6:30
6:36
6:36
6:58

10/16

km/h

6.4
6.4
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.2
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.1

6

6

6
5.9
5.9
5.9
5.8
5.8
5.7
5.7
5.7
5.6
5.6
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.3
5.2
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1

5

5



RUNMAGEDDON JUNIOR WARSZAWA, 15:45 c.d.

M-ce
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

56

Nazwisko i imie
STOLKER FILIP
MALOCHA ADAM
POPIEL KATARZYNA
ZAREMBA KATARZYNA
MACKENTHUN TOMASZ
KRAWCZYK NATALIA
KARCZEWSKA KAROLINA
JAKUBOWSKI PATRYK
PECZEK SZYMON
OLEDZKI WOJCIECH
SZAREK NATALIA
ADAMSK| MARCIN
ZIELINSKA-CZERWIEC ZOFIA
BONIECKI KACPER
ZARCZYNSKA ZUZANNA
£OCHINA LUIZA
ORLINSKI SZYMON
LEMIESZEWSKI ADRIAN
JOZWIK JAKUB
SLEZKIN SONIA
FIJALKOWSKA JAGODA
LAUREN KEVIN
JOZWIK ZUZANNA
ZIELINSKA ZUZA
JABECZYNSKA WERONIKA
BLICHARZ ZOSIA
SUSKA KAMIL
TOMASZKIEWICZ STANISEAW
WOLINSKI WOJCIECH
ZALEWSKA ANNA
SKLEPOWICZ STANISEAW
SZAMOTULSKA IGA
CHOJCZAK MATYLDA
TASZER MARTYNA
WRONA MACIEJ
LEWANDOWSKA GABRIELA
JOZWIK ZUZIA
SZAREK JULIA
ZAKORCHEMNIY MARTYN
VYSOCHANSKKA VLASTA
DABROWSKA GABRIELA
DOLEGOWSKI JAKUB
JANISZEWSKI IGOR
JARMOSZKO EWA
KWIATKOWSKA ALEKSANDRA

Nr
9053
9034
9045
9079
9065
9327
9028
9055
9044
9040
9017
9037
9071
9004
9069
9033
9041
9031
9026
9051
9015
9030
9024
9072
9020
9003
9059
9058
9066
9068
9341
9056
9006
9057
9067
9032
9025
9016
9063
9062
9011
9012
9021
9022
9023

RUNMAGEDDON JUNIOR WARSZAWA, 16:00

M-ce

No U A WNRE

Nazwisko i imie
SOBIERAJSKI KRZYSZTOF
ROZUM MICHAL
HER STANISEAW
KULAKOWSKI KONSTANTY
CHONDROKOSTAS MICHAL
SIEMIATKOWSKI PIOTR
MALUS JAKUB

Nr
9136
9105
9082
9108
9091
9131
9120

Klub

Klub

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

Kraj

Kraj

Kat.
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET

Kat.
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN

M. kat
51
54
13
15
73
23
24
83
84
85
31
92
35
98
40
43
107
108
110
55
56
116
64
65
66
70
123
126
135
82
137
84
88
92
144
96
97
99
148
102
103
150
151
105
106

M. kat

13
17
21
24

K/M
M51
M 54
K13
K15
M73
K23
K24
M 83
M 84
M 85
K31
M 92
K35
M98
K 40
K43
M 107
M 108
M 110
K55
K56
M 116
K 64
K65
K 66
K70
M 123
M 126
M 135
K 82
M 137
K 84
K 88
K92
M 144
K96
K97
K99
M 148
K102
K103
M 150
M 151
K105
K106

K/M
M1
M6
M8
M13
M17
M21
M 24

Seria

Seria

15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:45

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

Netto
00:14:17.95
00:14:23.40
00:14:41.45
00:14:51.95
00:15:37.75
00:15:41.45
00:15:47.90
00:16:22.85
00:16:26.60
00:16:49.25
00:17:05.35
00:17:22.25
00:17:28.30
00:17:34.45
00:17:54.10
00:18:02.00
00:18:08.35
00:18:09.85
00:18:14.55
00:18:41.95
00:18:45.90
00:18:53.00
00:19:05.90
00:19:08.15
00:19:10.55
00:19:31.80
00:19:37.60
00:19:41.35
00:20:40.70
00:20:50.35
00:21:10.60
00:21:21.35
00:21:45.75
00:21:51.85
00:22:03.55
00:22:29.45
00:22:33.10
00:22:40.10
00:23:05.75
00:23:09.75
00:23:19.75
00:23:25.65
00:23:30.35
00:24:29.05
00:24:36.85

Netto
00:09:36.50
00:10:52.95
00:11:10.95
00:11:49.75
00:12:03.25
00:12:20.40
00:12:43.95

Brutto
00:14:17.95
00:14:23.40
00:14:41.45
00:14:51.95
00:15:37.75
00:15:41.45
00:15:47.90
00:16:22.85
00:16:26.60
00:16:49.25
00:17:05.35
00:17:22.25
00:17:28.30
00:17:34.45
00:17:54.10
00:18:02.00
00:18:08.35
00:18:09.85
00:18:14.55
00:18:41.95
00:18:45.90
00:18:53.00
00:19:05.90
00:19:08.15
00:19:10.55
00:19:31.80
00:19:37.60
00:19:41.35
00:20:40.70
00:20:50.35
00:21:10.60
00:21:21.35
00:21:45.75
00:21:51.85
00:22:03.55
00:22:29.45
00:22:33.10
00:22:40.10
00:23:05.75
00:23:09.75
00:23:19.75
00:23:25.65
00:23:30.35
00:24:29.05
00:24:36.85

Brutto
00:09:36.50
00:10:52.95
00:11:10.95
00:11:49.75
00:12:03.25
00:12:20.40
00:12:43.95

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
7:08
7:11
7:20
7:25
7:48
7:50
7:53
8:11
8:13
8:24
8:32
8:41
8:44
8:47
8:57
9:01
9:04
9:04
9:07
9:20
9:22
9:26
9:32
9:34
9:35
9:45
9:48
9:50
10:20
10:25
10:35
10:40
10:52
10:55
11:01
11:14
11:16
11:20
11:32
11:34
11:39
11:42
11:45
12:14
12:18

min/km
4:48
5:26
5:35
5:54
6:01
6:10
6:21

11/16

km/h

8.4
8.3
8.2
8.1
7.7
7.7
7.6
7.3
7.3
7.1

7
6.9
6.9
6.8
6.7
6.7
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.1
6.1
6.1
5.8
5.8
5.7
5.6
5.5
5.5
5.4
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.2
5.2
5.1
5.1
5.1
4.9
4.9

km/h

125

11

10.7
10.2

10

9.7

9.4



RUNMAGEDDON JUNIOR WARSZAWA, 16:00 c.d.

M-ce
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Nazwisko i imie

GALAZKA MARCIN
GLOWINSKI PAWEL
KOWALSKA ANNA
MAZUR KAJETAN
PIECZYNSKI JAKUB
TULA KAMILA
BORZYMEK ALAN
SWIECKI STANISLAW
NYKA MILA

OBREBSKA ZUZANNA
KACZANOWSKI ANTONI
SZPYRKA ALEKSANDRA

RYBINSKI STANISEAW

NOWINA-KONOPKA STANISEAW

MAJEWSKI ANTONI
ADAMSKI ANTEK
KAMINSKI MATEUSZ
DZWONKOWSKI ALEKSANDER
ZAREMBA JEDRZE)
ZAREMBA HANNA
PERZYNSKA JULIA
HUDOWSKI JACEK

LECH NICOLE

BORS LENA

KONOPKA KRYSTIAN
FORNALCZYK ZOSIA
BANASIAK MAJA
SZYMANSKA HANNA
LEWANDOWSKI JAKUB
GRANBERG NATALIA
SZYMANSKI TYMOTEUSZ
MAJEWSKI FRANCISZEK
PIOREK WIKTORIA
£APKO KINGA
FIEDOROWICZ OLIWIA
ZEOTKOWSKA MAGDALENA
SMOLAREK KUBA
SLAWINSKA NATALIA
KRYNSKI KACPER
BACKO KACPER
SATURSKA ELA

BLAZIAK MAJA
SOKOLOWSKA MARYSIA
ZIELINSKI DAWID
WASIEWSKI MATEUSZ
DANILUK KAROLINA
KLATKA MACIE)

Nr
9325
9096
9107
9121
9127
9141
9326
9138
9124
9109
9104
9139
9324
9328
9129
9123
9118
9085
9090
9083
9078
9077
9126
9132
9112
9100
9128
9093
9088
9101
9113
9098
9102
9119
9106
9111
9146
9116
9134
9133
9081
9087
9130
9089
9137
9148
9135
9142
9080

RUNMAGEDDON JUNIOR WARSZAWA, 16:15

M-ce
1
2
3

Nazwisko i imie

KOWALSKI FILIP
OSTYK-SYREWICZ GRZEGORZ
CHE£MICKI PIOTR

Nr
9174
9189
9156

Klub

Klub

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

Kraj

Kraj

Kat.
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET

OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN

Kat.
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN

M. kat
28
30
5
32
36
8
41
46
11
12
67
19

81
87
88
89
100
101
102
41
42
105
106
46
112
59
60
61
120
72
128
130
74
79
80
85
86
87
141
142
93
94
95
149
152
104
155

M. kat

16
20

K/M
M 28
M 30
K5
M 32
M 36
K8
M 41
M 46
K11
K12
M 67
K19
4
7
M 81
M 87
M 88
M 89
M 100
M 101
M 102
K41
K 42
M 105
M 106
K 46
M 112
K59
K 60
K61
M 120
K72
M 128
M 130
K74
K79
K 80
K 85
K 86
K87
M 141
M 142
K93
K94
K95
M 149
M 152
K104
M 155

K/M
M4

M 16
M 20

Seria

Seria

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

16:15
16:15
16:15

Netto
00:12:56.85
00:13:00.85
00:13:09.25
00:13:09.55
00:13:24.35
00:13:36.65
00:13:44.70
00:14:03.85
00:14:19.85
00:14:23.35
00:15:04.85
00:15:07.35
00:15:44.65
00:16:03.60
00:16:19.10
00:16:54.95
00:17:05.65
00:17:08.45
00:17:38.95
00:17:44.80
00:17:49.45
00:17:54.25
00:17:58.80
00:18:00.65
00:18:03.75
00:18:15.60
00:18:22.10
00:18:54.05
00:18:56.10
00:18:56.55
00:19:07.70
00:19:44.00
00:19:54.00
00:20:00.25
00:20:00.60
00:20:32.35
00:20:40.80
00:21:22.65
00:21:24.45
00:21:35.05
00:21:45.45
00:21:46.80
00:22:06.75
00:22:11.30
00:22:13.40
00:23:22.35
00:23:30.40
00:24:13.80

Netto
00:10:31.75
00:12:02.95
00:12:09.60

Brutto
00:12:56.85
00:13:00.85
00:13:09.25
00:13:09.55
00:13:24.35
00:13:36.65
00:13:44.70
00:14:03.85
00:14:19.85
00:14:23.35
00:15:04.85
00:15:07.35
00:15:44.65
00:16:03.60
00:16:19.10
00:16:54.95
00:17:05.65
00:17:08.45
00:17:38.95
00:17:44.80
00:17:49.45
00:17:54.25
00:17:58.80
00:18:00.65
00:18:03.75
00:18:15.60
00:18:22.10
00:18:54.05
00:18:56.10
00:18:56.55
00:19:07.70
00:19:44.00
00:19:54.00
00:20:00.25
00:20:00.60
00:20:32.35
00:20:40.80
00:21:22.65
00:21:24.45
00:21:35.05
00:21:45.45
00:21:46.80
00:22:06.75
00:22:11.30
00:22:13.40
00:23:22.35
00:23:30.40
00:24:13.80

Brutto
00:10:31.75
00:12:02.95
00:12:09.60

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
6:28
6:30
6:34
6:34
6:42
6:48
6:52
7:01
7:09
7:11
7:32
7:33
7:52
8:01
8:09
8:27
8:32
8:34
8:49
8:52
8:54
8:57
8:59
9:00
9:01
9:07
9:11
9:27
9:28
9:28
9:33
9:52
9:57
10:00
10:00
10:16
10:20
10:41
10:42
10:47
10:52
10:53
11:03
11:05
11:06
11:41
11:45
12:06

min/km
5:15
6:01
6:04

12/16

km/h

9.3
9.2
9.1
9.1

9
8.8
8.7
8.5
8.4
8.3

8
7.9
7.6
7.5
7.4
7.1

7

7
6.8
6.8
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.6
6.6
6.5
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.1

6

6

6
5.8
5.8
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.5
5.5
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.1
5.1

5

km/h
114
10
9.9



RUNMAGEDDON JUNIOR WARSZAWA, 16:15 c.d.

M-ce

0N o U b

Nazwisko i imie

PAWLAK JULIA
TUSINSKA ZOSIA
FASZCZA MICHAL
WARYCH MICHAL
SULEWSKI KAROL
CHOLEWA KAROL
PAWLAK WOJCIECH
WITKOWSKA WIKTORIA
HUTYRA PASCAL
OSTYK-SYREWICZ STANISLAW
CZERWINSKI HUBERT
ZWOLINSKA NASTAZJA
JAKUBOWSKI KACPER
KOSSAKOWSKI EDWARD
STRADOWSKI ERYK
JOZEFACIUK MACIEJ
CYLKOWSKI REMIGIUSZ
LESZCZYNSKI FILIP
MAHAMEED VINCENT
SZALKOWSKA KLAUDIA
CHOLEWA MAKSYMILIAN
TARKA ADRIAN

ADAMUS KRYSTIAN
SZCZYGIEL JULIA
WARYCH TOMASZ
SKALSKI JAN

BIALOKOS DANIEL
LAPINSKA ZOFIA
PARCZALA ANTONI
JESIONEK MAKS
SMOLARCZYK ALEKSANDER
LIS OLIWIA

LIS LAURA

NOWAK TOMASZ

OPACH STAS

KOKOSZA MATEUSZ
DOBEK MIKOLA]
ORZECHOWSKI FABIAN
LESZCZYNSKI IGOR
PURZYCKA ANNA
FELIGA MARTYNA
JAGIELLO ALEKSANDER
SZTOMPKA AGATA
ANDRYCHOWSKA AMELIA
KURZAC ALEKSANDRA
RANOSZ KAJA
MAEKOWSKA LIDIA
LATOSEK FILIP
BARTKOWSKA WIKTORIA
STARON FRANCISZEK
BUDNA MAJA

MILEWSKI MIKOLA|
MARKOWSKI RAFAL
TUSINSKI TYMON
GORALSKA TOSIA
SZALKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
BALUKIEWICZ ZOFIA

Nr
9176
9209
9161
9215
9199
9158
9192
9097
9164
9188
9169
9073
9165
9172
9198
9167
9159
9180
9182
9204
9157
9194
9168
9205
9216
9049
9153
9178
9191
9211
9197
9115
9114
9186
9187
9335
9160
9150
9181
9195
9162
9149
9206
9151
9177
9196
9183
9179
9193
9200
9155
9185
9184
9208
9210
9203
9152

Klub

M-scowos¢

Kraj

Kat.
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET

M. kat
3

4
27
33
35
37
39
9
42
43
49
10
50
52
55
58
59
60
63
17
69
71
72
25
78
86
90
33
93
97
99
38
39
103
104
109
111
113
114
51
52
115
58
62
63
67
68
125
71
127
73
129
131
132
78
134
81

K/M
K3
K4
M 27
M33
M35
M 37
M 39
K9
M 42
M43
M 49
K10
M50
M 52
M55
M58
M 59
M 60
M 63
K17
M 69
M71
M 72
K25
M78
M 86
M 90
K33
M 93
M 97
M99
K38
K39
M 103
M 104
M 109
M 111
M 113
M 114
K51
K52
M 115
K58
K 62
K63
K67
K68
M 125
K71
M 127
K73
M 129
M 131
M 132
K78
M 134
K81

Seria

16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15

Netto
00:12:48.55
00:12:52.15
00:12:52.55
00:13:11.35
00:13:15.30
00:13:28.15
00:13:34.45
00:13:37.75
00:13:49.00
00:13:56.10
00:14:16.60
00:14:16.90
00:14:17.05
00:14:18.35
00:14:24.30
00:14:36.40
00:14:42.25
00:14:44.90
00:14:50.90
00:15:00.85
00:15:13.60
00:15:22.95
00:15:25.95
00:15:50.65
00:16:03.65
00:16:49.65
00:17:18.65
00:17:22.00
00:17:22.55
00:17:31.65
00:17:36.75
00:17:44.95
00:17:48.35
00:17:50.75
00:17:59.70
00:18:14.50
00:18:20.25
00:18:25.30
00:18:28.20
00:18:30.50
00:18:32.10
00:18:38.90
00:18:53.10
00:18:57.00
00:19:03.25
00:19:23.45
00:19:29.05
00:19:39.30
00:19:43.45
00:19:49.85
00:19:53.35
00:19:56.80
00:20:12.30
00:20:13.85
00:20:31.45
00:20:35.90
00:20:45.35

Brutto
00:12:48.55
00:12:52.15
00:12:52.55
00:13:11.35
00:13:15.30
00:13:28.15
00:13:34.45
00:13:37.75
00:13:49.00
00:13:56.10
00:14:16.60
00:14:16.90
00:14:17.05
00:14:18.35
00:14:24.30
00:14:36.40
00:14:42.25
00:14:44.90
00:14:50.90
00:15:00.85
00:15:13.60
00:15:22.95
00:15:25.95
00:15:50.65
00:16:03.65
00:16:49.65
00:17:18.65
00:17:22.00
00:17:22.55
00:17:31.65
00:17:36.75
00:17:44.95
00:17:48.35
00:17:50.75
00:17:59.70
00:18:14.50
00:18:20.25
00:18:25.30
00:18:28.20
00:18:30.50
00:18:32.10
00:18:38.90
00:18:53.10
00:18:57.00
00:19:03.25
00:19:23.45
00:19:29.05
00:19:39.30
00:19:43.45
00:19:49.85
00:19:53.35
00:19:56.80
00:20:12.30
00:20:13.85
00:20:31.45
00:20:35.90
00:20:45.35

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
6:24
6:26
6:26
6:35
6:37
6:44
6:47
6:48
6:54
6:58
7:08
7:08
7:08
7:09
7:12
7:18
7:21
7:22
7:25
7:30
7:36
7:41
7:42
7:55
8:01
8:24
8:39
8:41
8:41
8:45
8:48
8:52
8:54
8:55
8:59
9:07
9:10
9:12
9:14
9:15
9:16
9:19
9:26
9:28
9:31
9:41
9:44
9:49
9:51
9:54
9:56
9:58
10:06
10:06
10:15
10:17
10:22

13/16

km/h

9.4
9.3
9.3
9.1
9.1
8.9
8.8
8.8
8.7
8.6
8.4
8.4
8.4
8.4
8.3
8.2
8.2
8.1
8.1

8
7.9
7.8
7.8
7.6
7.5
7.1
6.9
6.9
6.9
6.9
6.8
6.8
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.6
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.4
6.4
6.3
6.3
6.2
6.2
6.1
6.1
6.1

6

6
5.9
5.9
5.8
5.8
5.8



RUNMAGEDDON JUNIOR WARSZAWA, 16:15 c.d.

M-ce
61
62
63
64

Nazwisko i imie

KLOCZEWIAK KACPER
JANKOWSKI JEREMI
KRETKIEWICZ GRZEGORZ
STARON ZUZA

Nr
9202
9035
9175
9201

RUNMAGEDDON JUNIOR WARSZAWA, 16:30

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie

KOSINSKI BARTOSZ

KAZUCH OLAF
TRZCINSKI DAMIAN
GORZYNSKI KONRAD
KRZAK KASPER
POGODA WOJCIECH
LUCZAK BARTOSZ
LUBAS TYMOTEUSZ

FOKS JEREMI
KRAKOWSKI MIKOLA)
SENDEROWICZ KACPER
NADSTAWNY WIKTOR
SZYMCZYK MACIEJ
JABLONSKI IGOR

FETRAS FILIP
LEWANDOWSKI KUBA
PALUSZEK JAKUB
BIERNACKI JAKUB
TOBIASZ MILOSZ
LESNIARA KAROL
CZARNECKA PATRYCJA
LAPETA LAURA
GOLISZEWSKI BARTOSZ
GOLISZEWSKI MILOSZ
SZCZEPANSKA MAJA
LEWANDOWSKA BARBARA
CIESLAR BEAZEJ

TYCHANOWICZ-KOWAL ANTONI

WIECKOWSKI ROBERT
MANN ALEKSANDRA

LELEWSKA ZUZANNA
ZIENTALA MAKSYMILIAN
MIZERSKA AMELIA
GORSKA JULIA
WIERCZEWSKI IGOR
WOCH ANTONI

BOCIAN MAGDA
CEGIELKA MAJA

BILINSKA MARCELINA
KORZEN PATRYCJA

BARJASZ ZOFIA
FIGAT GABRIELA

Nr
9274
9339
9239
9265
9312
9213
9264
9254
9253
9343
9237
9246
9269
9258
9355
9353
9235
9250
9261
9229
9272
9249
9010
9351
9262
9263
9270
9252
9234
9243
9332
9257
9255
9333
9248
9276
9226
9225
9340
9336
9230
9224
9352
9223
9338
9240
9220
9236

Klub

Klub

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

Kraj

Kraj

Kat.
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET

Kat.
OPEN MEZCZYZN

OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN

OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET

OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET

OPEN KOBIET

OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET

OPEN KOBIET

OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN

OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET

OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET

OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET

OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET

M. kat
138
139
140

91

M. kat

14
18
22
23

31

38
40
47
48
53
56
57
14
61
62
64
65
16

68
70
21
22
75
76

79
27

28
82
29
30
91
96
36
37

44
48

50
53

K/M
M 138
M 139
M 140
K91

K/M
M2

M9
M 14
M18
M 22
M 23
M 26
M31

M 38
M40
M 47
M 48
M 53
M 56
M 57
K14
M61
M 62
M 64
M 65
K16
K20
M 68
M 70
K21
K22
M 75
M 76

M 79
K27

K28
M 82
K29
K30
Mol
M 96
K 36
K37

K 44
10

K48
K50
K53

Seria

Seria

16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15

16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30

Netto
00:21:11.00
00:21:29.65
00:21:37.60
00:21:49.35

Netto
00:10:08.75
00:11:11.55
00:11:17.05
00:11:51.05
00:12:03.90
00:12:25.00
00:12:37.80
00:12:49.10
00:13:04.35
00:13:17.50
00:13:32.80
00:13:43.85
00:14:08.60
00:14:10.10
00:14:23.35
00:14:25.00
00:14:36.30
00:14:45.35
00:14:45.90
00:14:45.95
00:14:53.40
00:14:56.45
00:15:00.25
00:15:08.70
00:15:11.10
00:15:15.05
00:15:15.85
00:15:34.80
00:15:40.45
00:15:42.15
00:15:53.95
00:16:09.85
00:16:13.30
00:16:16.05
00:16:16.15
00:16:21.65
00:16:34.90
00:16:43.45
00:17:20.55
00:17:26.15
00:17:42.95
00:17:43.85
00:18:11.30
00:18:13.05
00:18:13.45
00:18:22.10
00:18:30.35
00:18:34.85

Brutto
00:21:11.00
00:21:29.65
00:21:37.60
00:21:49.35

Brutto
00:10:08.75
00:11:11.55
00:11:17.05
00:11:51.05
00:12:03.90
00:12:25.00
00:12:37.80
00:12:49.10
00:13:04.35
00:13:17.50
00:13:32.80
00:13:43.85
00:14:08.60
00:14:10.10
00:14:23.35
00:14:25.00
00:14:36.30
00:14:45.35
00:14:45.90
00:14:45.95
00:14:53.40
00:14:56.45
00:15:00.25
00:15:08.70
00:15:11.10
00:15:15.05
00:15:15.85
00:15:34.80
00:15:40.45
00:15:42.15
00:15:53.95
00:16:09.85
00:16:13.30
00:16:16.05
00:16:16.15
00:16:21.65
00:16:34.90
00:16:43.45
00:17:20.55
00:17:26.15
00:17:42.95
00:17:43.85
00:18:11.30
00:18:13.05
00:18:13.45
00:18:22.10
00:18:30.35
00:18:34.85

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
10:35
10:44
10:48
10:54

min/km
5:04
5:35
5:38
5:55
6:01
6:12
6:18
6:24
6:32
6:38
6:46
6:51
7:04
7:05
7:11
7:12
7:18
7:22
7:22
7:22
7:26
7:28
7:30
7:34
7:35
7:37
7:37
7:47
7:50
7:51
7:56
8:04
8:06
8:08
8:08
8:10
8:17
8:21
8:40
8:43
8:51
8:51
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:11
9:15
9:17

14/16

km/h
5.7
5.6
5.6
5.5

km/h
11.8
10.7
10.6
10.1



RUNMAGEDDON JUNIOR WARSZAWA, 16:30 c.d.

M-ce
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Nazwisko i imie
LESNIEWSKA ANIA
GORKA MACIE)
OMELANIUK MICHAL
PAWLAK MARCEL
CZARNECKI MICHAL
CHMIEL JULIA
WICKEL KAROL
RACZYNSKA GABRIELA
KURZAJEWSKI JULIAN
BRODZIAK MAKSYM
ZEMAN MACIE)
NOWAK MACIEJ
SZYSZKOWSKA ZUZANNA

Nr
9251
9222
9260
9221
9009
9233
9275
9267
9247
9231
9311
9259
9271

RUNMAGEDDON JUNIOR WARSZAWA, 16:45

M-ce

©® NV A WN P

Pl el el el
U R WN RO

16

Nazwisko i imie
MISSALA MAGDA
MISSALA ANDRZE|
BAK KACPER
KOSZOWSKI JAN
MELNICKA PATRYCJA
KOWALSKI KACPER
SAMKO KACPER
SAMKO IZA
ORLOWSKI PIOTR
SLEDZINSKA BIANKA
CZARNECKI MACIE)

CZARNECKI MIKOLA)
ROMANIUK JULIA
GLADYSZ MACIEK
BOGUSZ MICHAL
STUTKO ZUZIA
PLICHTA NATALIA
STYS NATALIA
SLIWKA ZOFIA
ZAWORA ROZALIA

GLINKA NIKODEM
JAROSZYNSKA ALEKSANDRA

STASIAK GRZEGORZ OLIVER

LAPINSKA OLIWIA
JASIK ANGELIKA
SZCZERBINSKA HANNA
BARANOWSKA SONIA
PANKOWSKI ROCH
MURATI JAKUB
KLONECKI JANUSZ
MOL PAULINA
MIKOLAJCZYK ALICJA
MASEOWSKA JULIA

Nr
9293
9294
9300
9241
9318
9290
9319
9095
9094
9342
9356
9282
9315
9283
9299
9285
9316
9054
9303
9302
9298
9310
9354
9286
9287
9317
9301
9313
9122
9337
9304
9279
9190
9284
9170
9308
9292
9289
9344

Klub

Klub

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

Kraj

Kraj

Kat.
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET

Kat.
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN

OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN

OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET

OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET

OPEN MEZCZYZN

OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN MEZCZYZN
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET
OPEN KOBIET

M. kat
57
118
119
121
122
75
133
83
136
145
153
154
107

M. kat

15

45
66
18
74
26
77

80
32
94
95
34
45
47
49
54

117
69

124

76
77
89
90
143
146
147
98
100
101

K/M
K57
M 118
M 119
M 121
M 122
K75
M 133
K83
M 136
M 145
M 153
M 154
K107

K/M
K1
M3
M5
M 15

K7
M 45
M 66
K18
M 74
K26
M 77

M 80
K32
M 94
M 95
K34
K 45
K47
K 49
K54
11

M 117
K69
12

M 124
13
K76
K77
K 89
K90
M 143
M 146
M 147
K98
K100
K101
14

Seria

Seria

16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30

16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45

Netto
00:18:47.75
00:18:54.45
00:19:00.10
00:19:14.30
00:19:35.05
00:20:17.85
00:20:21.65
00:20:58.55
00:21:02.85
00:22:13.80
00:24:03.20
00:24:09.00
00:25:03.60

Netto
00:10:02.25
00:10:14.05
00:10:45.65
00:11:58.10
00:13:14.70
00:13:17.75
00:14:03.40
00:14:59.35
00:15:04.55
00:15:39.70
00:15:55.75
00:15:58.20
00:16:02.85
00:16:14.25
00:17:15.60
00:17:23.15
00:17:24.00
00:17:26.60
00:18:15.30
00:18:17.25
00:18:28.80
00:18:35.15
00:18:52.15
00:18:54.30
00:19:31.25
00:19:31.25
00:19:37.80
00:20:03.80
00:20:17.90
00:20:25.00
00:21:46.80
00:21:49.30
00:21:56.75
00:22:24.55
00:22:28.40
00:22:36.05
00:22:59.75
00:23:06.30
00:33:17.65

Brutto
00:18:47.75
00:18:54.45
00:19:00.10
00:19:14.30
00:19:35.05
00:20:17.85
00:20:21.65
00:20:58.55
00:21:02.85
00:22:13.80
00:24:03.20
00:24:09.00
00:25:03.60

Brutto
00:10:02.25
00:10:14.05
00:10:45.65
00:11:58.10
00:13:14.70
00:13:17.75
00:14:03.40
00:14:59.35
00:15:04.55
00:15:39.70
00:15:55.75
00:15:58.20
00:16:02.85
00:16:14.25
00:17:15.60
00:17:23.15
00:17:24.00
00:17:26.60
00:18:15.30
00:18:17.25
00:18:28.80
00:18:35.15
00:18:52.15
00:18:54.30
00:19:31.25
00:19:31.25
00:19:37.80
00:20:03.80
00:20:17.90
00:20:25.00
00:21:46.80
00:21:49.30
00:21:56.75
00:22:24.55
00:22:28.40
00:22:36.05
00:22:59.75
00:23:06.30
00:33:17.65

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
9:23
9:27
9:30
9:37
9:47
10:08
10:10
10:29
10:31
11:06
12:01
12:04
12:31

min/km
5:01
5:07
5:22
5:59
6:37
6:38
7:01
7:29
7:32
7:49
7:57
7:59
8:01
8:07
8:37
8:41
8:42
8:43
9:07
9:08
9:14
9:17
9:26
9:27
9:45
9:45
9:48
10:01
10:08
10:12
10:53
10:54
10:58
11:12
11:14
11:18
11:29
11:33
16:38

15/16

km/h

6.4
6.3
6.3
6.2
6.1
5.9
5.9
5.7
5.7
5.4

5

5
4.8

km/h
12
11.7
11.2
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